

2021 Fee and Charges Summary

Compulsory Charges

	Tuition	Composite	Camp Fees	Laptop	Total per Annum
Year 7	\$7,200	\$850	\$315	\$1,687	\$10,052
Year 8	\$7,200	\$850	\$700	N/A	\$8,750
Year 9	\$7,200	\$850	\$775	N/A	\$8,825
Year 10	\$7,200	\$850	N/A	\$1,687 Windows	\$9,737
Year 10	\$7,200	\$850	N/A	\$2,083 MacBook	\$10,133
Year 11	\$7,200	\$850	N/A	N/A	\$8,050
Year 12	\$7,200	\$850	\$255	N/A	\$8,305

Sibling Discounts,

15% discount on tuition fee only for second student	-\$1,080	
30% discount on tuition fee only for the third student	-\$2,160	
Fourth and subsequent students	No Charge	

Other Non-Compulsory Charges per annum (as applicable) per student

VET/VCAL charges (To be advised) Billed 2021	
Charter Bus Both Ways	\$1,000
Charter Bus One Way	\$500
Charter Bus Between Campuses Both Ways	\$580
Charter Bus Between Campuses One Way	\$290
Music Tuition Group: 30 minutes	\$884
Music Tuition Individual: 30 minutes	\$1,326
Music Tuition Individual Year 10-12: 45 minutes	\$1,972
Music Tuition Individual: 60 minutes	\$2,652
Music Instrument Hire	\$240
Outdoor Ed Camp – (Elective in Year 10)	\$550

Payment in full discount (paid by 12 February 2021) -\$300 per student